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MAC Hhhl%&: 16,000

4 IEEEbR#E: 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x,

802. 1d/D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q, 802.1x
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HyNELE: 10-49 VDC

TS N ¢ 780 mA @ 24 VDC

WEEEEYT: 22.6 A / .3 ms @ 24 VDC
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Fr A i 1 N B ESDAR A AR — A
1000Base-FX: PUAN T LR 10 (SCHi 1D
We B 3 1 —BRAYUSB
X 25 A1 5T
10Base T: =384k
100BaseTX: =3KEk
1000Base T: =252k
100Base-FX Z£##: 50-62.5/125 um
100Base-FXE Hiff: 7-10/125 um
I 2% [ P
R 4”7 (10.16 cm)
Tjig: 4”7 (10.16 cm)
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TAEIRE: 10%- 95% LA KR
TAEHFE: 0 to 10,000 FEL.
WiEEEZ:200 g @ 10 ms (bulkheadmounted)
PRBNEEY::50 ¢ @ 5-20 Hz, Triaxiabulkheadmounted)
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PEEAAIE: UL/CUL ANST/BA 12.12.01-2013, C hss Iand T
Dvisbn 2 and C hss Il D vison 1 and 24321 f&@ [ X 1k
Gwoups A, B, C and D, T4 and UL 508 1% KFrHEC22. 2
No. 213-M 19874EIKAR M HL <15 % ] T-Classl, Division2
el X 3 F1C 22.2 No. 14-)M 1987

BIEASHE  EN 50155, EN 50121 and EN 61373
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54 BEE 1613 (87778 Hsh)
NEMA TS1/TS2 (ZZim#zs))

P4 CE, EN 61000-6-2/4, EN 61000-3-2/3,
EC 610004-2/3/4/5/6/8/11

Hifsdess (EN 55011, CES-003, FCC/CE CFR 47, Part 15,
SubpartB, C hss A)
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TCETUR S5
LR LR F FR LY
LK 550m @ 50/125 um 10 km 40 km 80 km
300m @ 62.5/125um
NS D -9.5 dBm -9.5 dBm -5 dBm 0 dBm
HRECR R ~17 dBm ~20 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm
kK 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
LA BikE 3.5 to 3.75 dB/knm 0.40 dB/km 0.40 dB/km 0.25 dB/km
WOk VCSEL FP DFB DFB
ITIaME R
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